
Directors

C- 780-984-6181
JTrookie55@gmail.com

jhowlett@hotmail.com

JHowlett70@hotmail.com

H-780-963-6887

Parkland County, AB T7Y 3G4

Jean Howlett

Environment Chair

Lorne Howlett

50509 RR 12

Parkland County, AB T7Y 3G4

H-780-963-6887

Membership Chair

Brenda Doroshuk

Parkland County AB T7Y 2W2

C-780-818-4929

DoroshukCons@xplornet.com

Jim Baron

Parkland County AB T7Y 2G9

H-780-963-4903

C 587-988-2726

tjbaron9@gmail.com

TREASURER

Brett Calverley

PAST PRESIDENTPRESIDENT

131 53123 Rge. Rd. 21 25 54029 Rge Rd 275
Mark Feist

Spruce Grove AB T7X 3S6

H-780-963-7804

C-780-721-4187

mfeist44@gmail.com

VICE PRESIDENT

Spruce Grove, AB T7X 3S6

C-780-239-9888

Brett_Calverley@hotmail.ca

C-780-239-9888

Spruce Grove, AB T7X 3S6

21, 54029 RR 275

Brett Calverley

10-53228 Rge Rd 15

brett_calverley@hotmail.ca

Fundraising Chair

C-780-920-2549

albrizac@telusplanet.net

Concessions Chair Fishing Chair Special projects

Harry White

212 Jespersen Ave

Spruce Grove, AB T7X 2H9

H-780-962-2049

harryj_white@outlook.com

tjbaron9@gmail.com

H- 780-968-0226

Parkland County T7Y 2C1

6-Weslake Drive

bjschaefer@shaw.ca

C-780-777-0452

Spruce Grove AB T7X 1P4

Ethics Director
Dave Politeski

4 Harvard Place 3 Waverley Crescent

Brian Schaefer

Spruce Grove AB T7X 4K8

780-717 8127

dpoliteski@hotmail.com

4631 - 102A Avenue

Terry Baron

Parkland County AB T7Y 2G9

Hunting/ Trophy Chair

Edmonton, AB T6A 0P9

C- 780.222.5561

Officers and Director Members for July 2024- June 2025

Officers:

616-33 5th Ave

Michael@Pertium.CA

Terry Baron

Brenda Doroshuk

10-53228 Rge Rd 15

C-780-818-4929

Parkland County AB T7Y 0C3

DoroshukConst@xplornet.com

Zone 4 & NLCC

Paul Kirkham

50509 Rge Rd 12

21, 54029 RR 275

131 53123 Rge. Rd. 21

Mike Brown

Spruce Grove AB T7X 2C5

SECRETARY

H-780-963-4903

C 587-988-2726


